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Oneconnect Technologies
(Pty) Ltd

Lungile Khanyile

tenders@oneconnectgroup.com
lungile@oneconnectgroup.com

P.O Box 68623
Highveld Park, Tshwane
0169

0784926735

0110525000

0866530297

Purple White It

Mologadi Ramushu

Mologadi@Purplewhiteit.Co.Za
Postnet Suite 176

Private Bag 9976

Sandton

2146

0729412616

0126645181

0126647920

Datacentrix (Pty) Ltd

Kenny Nkosi

Knkosi@Datacentrix.Co.Za
P O Box 50722
Randjiesfontein

1683

0826107175

0877415000

0877415100

AE Soft (Pty) Ltd

Hilleyla Smook

Tenders@Aesoftware.Co.Za
P.O. Box 13080

Dowerglen

1610

0114539947

0114539214

Ubuntu Technologies (Pty
Ltd)

Alwyn Burger

Alwyn@Ubuntusa.Co.Za
P.O. Box 68259
Highveld

0169

0123477944

0123474903

XON Systems (Pty) Ltd

Stephan Ras /
Mercia Swart

Stephan@xon.co.za
Mercia@Xon.Co.Za
P.O. Box 6973
Halfway House
1685

0823168511

0112374500

0113140260

Page 1 of 18



mailto:tenders@oneconnectgroup.com
mailto:lungile@oneconnectgroup.com
mailto:Stephan@xon.co.za

P
/% TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTS

SERVICE PROVIDERS CONTACT DETAILS AND POSTAL DATE: AUGUST 2020

SITA ADRESSES

RFB 1183/2013

Company Contact Person Email / Postal Address Cell Tel Fax

Business Connexion (Pty Omar Dawjee Omar.Dawjee@Bcx.Co.Za N/A 0124270300 0124270446
Ltd P.O. Box 35015
Menlo Park
0102

Sizwe Africa It Group Jonathan Thomas Tenders@Sizwegroup.Co.Za 0126575300 026570548
(Pty) Ltd P.O. Box 5687
The Reeds
0158

Technology Corporate Thushan Padayachee Thushan.Padayachee@Tcm.Co.Za 0827877509 0118486000 0118486686
Management (Pty) Ltd P.O Box 6289
Halfway House
1685

Ikando Cc T/A It Master Ina Venter Ina@Itmaster.Co.Za 0826577050 0126676878 0126676720
Posnet Suite 73
Private Bag X 9676
Polokwane

0700

Eoh Mthombo (Pty) Ltd Patrick Makhubedu Cgv@Eoh.Co.Za 0823779509 0116078100 0865055966
P.O. Box 59
Bruma
Johannesburg
2026

Alteram Solutions (Pty) Garth Madella tenders@alteram.co.za 0828091320/ 0113148411 0865143799
Ltd Postnet Suite 551 078 096

Private Bag X1 7731/ 082
Melrose Arch 570 4874
2076
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M2td Consulting (Pty) Ltd

David Matshane

dmatshane@m?2td.co.za
Building 7

Manhattan Office Park
16 Pieter Street

Techno Park

Highveld

Centurion

079 669
2559

0126653884

0866961858

Faranani Doctec (Pty) Ltd

Neil Van Der Merwe

Niel.Vandermerwe@Faranani.Com
P.O.Box 3841

Halfway

1685

0118052012

0118052435

Easy Steps Technologies

Nomaza Madini

info@easystepstech.co.za
P.O. Box 32641

Kyalami

1684

081 355 0745
/ 0713557118

0110394830

0865516259

Thuthukani Technology
Solutions (Pty) Ltd

Charl Van Niekerk

Charl.Vanniekerk@Ts.Thuthukani.Co
m

P.O Box 12108

Centurion

0046

N/A

0113180644

0113180716

Lezmin 2777 Cc T/A
Lezmin Computers

Gorden Cloete

Gorden@Lezminfs.Co.Za
P.O. Box 13296
Noordstad

9305

0514333091

0514333669

Setsibi IT Support
services

Hofmeyr De Vos

Hofmeyer@Setsibi.Co.Za
91 Retief Stroom
Potchefstroom

2531

N/A

0182978518

0182977060
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Afrigis (Pty) Ltd Charl Fouche Gisinfo@Afrigis.Co.Za 0873106400 0873106448
PO Box 14134
Hatfield
0028
Outsourced Risk And Deenadayalen Konar Lenkom@]Icon.Co.Za 0113848117 0113848198
Compliance Assessment Private Bag X10046
(Pty) Ltd Sandton
2146
Mpamba Solution And Keith Mafokoane mpamba@webmail.co.za 0734994798 0123311560 0866013502
Consulting (Pty) Ltd Suite 79
Private Bag X855
Pretoria
0001
Ceos Technologies (Pty) Ann Kleynhans Ann.Kleynhans@Gmail.Com N/A 0117922279 0117922488
Ltd P.O Box 1580
Jukskei Park
2153
Bytes System Integration | Pat Goodacre / Jurie Jurie.Verster@bytes.co.za 0798965846 0112057000 0112057110
- A Division Of Bytes Verster Pat.Goodacre.Bytes.Co.Za /0112057160
Technology Group of P.O Box 5905
South Africa (Pty) Ltd Halfway House
1685
Nkqgubela Technologies Cc | Mpumelelo Dywili Mpume@Nkqubela.Co.Za N/A 0824642990 0865857898
P.O Box 644
Cresta
2118
AE Soft (Pty) Ltd Hilleyla Smook Tenders@Aesoftware.Co.Za 0114539947 0114539214

P.O. Box 13080
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Dowerglen
1610

Columbus Technologies
(Pty) Ltd

Theo Fourie

Theo@Columbussa.Co.Za
Postnet Suite 40

Private Bag X108
Centurion

0169

0832682864

0126651559

0126650079

Matsei Technologies And
Consulting (Pty) Ltd

Bertus Van Niekerk

Bertus@Matsei.Co.Za
Unit 23a

Enterprise Building Mark
Shuttleworth Street
Pretoria

0087

0128440248

0128440243

Ph De Meyer Solutions
(Pty) Ltd T/A Prodiem
Financial Services

Coen Klienhans

Coenk@Prodiem.Co.Za
P.O Box 55565
Wierdapark

0149

0839791220

0123456465

0866076683

Jicho Consulting

Kabelo Molapo

Kabelom@jicho.co.za /
info@jicho.co.za

135 Twee Rievere
Montana

0182

0736473626

0866064736

ECMS Waymark
Consortium (Pty) Ltd

Neo Makgoba

info@e-cms.co.za
neom@e-cms.co.za
Tsholofelom@e-cms.co.za
PO Box 217

Menlyn

0063

0127485000

0872361585
0864432636
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Dimension Data (Pty) Ltd

McDonald Nheke

Gov.sales@za.didata.com
Private Bag X127
Bryanston

2021

0836771773

0115753440 /
0115750000

0115761268

Zakheni ICT (Pty) Ltd

Colin Davids

info@zakhenict.co.za
PO Box 41714
Eersterus

0021

0126636402

0866566814

Information Technologies
Network Alliance

Kirkpatrick Cobus

Sales2@Itna.Co.Za
Po Box 68406
Highveld

0169

0861234862

0862926273

Nane Solutions

Stanford Mogotsi

Nane@Nane.Co.Za
Po Box 72336
Parkview

2122

0116465154

0116465528

Pilog SA (Pty) Ltd

Dirk Barnard

Dirk.Barnard@Pilog.Co.Za
P O Box 10291

Centurion

0046

0126632210

0126636574

Hr Computek (Pty) Ltd

Philile Mkhwanazi

info@hrcomputek.co.za
philile@hrcomputek.co.za

P O Box 39466
Booysens
2016

0713783224

0118050229

0118050124

Morvest Professional
Services (Pty) Ltd

Gerrit Jacbus Olivier

Response@Morvest.Co.Za
P.O. Box 10043

Centurion

0046

0824696464

0126654245

0866762400
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Eon Consulting (Pty) Ltd Mrs Pam Apps Info@Eon.Co.Za 0115642300 0866743516
P.O. Box 12389
Vorna Valley
Midrand
1686
Tee Que Trading Services | Troskie Neethling Troskie.Neethling@Timequantum.Co. | 0825586190 0113153979 0113153979
(Pty) Ltd T/A Time Za
Quantum Po Box 3169
Midrand
1685
Galeboe Professional Cecil Thokoane Cecil@Galeboe.Co.Za 0836252542 0110223057 0112526480
Services (Pty) Ltd Po Box 785439
Sandton
2146
Chm Vuwani Computer Priyesh Rama Priyeshr@Chmvuwani.Co.Za 0825547494 0126789960 0126789988
Solutions (Pty) Ltd P.O Box 15773
Lyttleton
0140
Interconnect Systems Shiksha Rama Shikshar@Interconnect.Co.Za N/A 0115212300 0118869076
(Pty) Ltd P.O Box 887
Randparkridge
2156
Elimu Technology Mercedes Adams Madams@Elimu.Co.Za 0727650600 0127618500 0127618508
Solutions (Pty) Ltd P.O Box 2535
Brooklyn Square
0075
Sizwe Africa IT Group Johan Nel Tenders@Sizwegroup.Co.Za 0126575300 0126570548

(Pty) Ltd

P O Box 5687
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The Reeds
0158

T-Systems South Africa
(Pty) Ltd

Tendai Khumalo

Communications@T-Systems.Co.Za
Pobox 2496

Midrand

1685

0112547400

0113183458

KPMG Services (Pty) Ltd

Gloria Sekokotla

gloria.sekokotla@kpmg.co.za
Private Bag x9

Parkview

2122

082 718
7724

0116477111

0124311301

Nashua (Pty) Ltd

Barry Venter

tenders@nashua.co.za
P.O. Box 39524
Bramley

2018

0112328025

Computer Foundation
(Pty) Ltd

Johan Hendrik Van
Heerden

Cfsales@Cf.Co.Za
P.O. Box 10229
Centurion

0046

0826531381

0126443300

0126654947

Nambiti Technologies
(Pty) Ltd

Mr. Kevin Paul

Kevin.Paul@Nambiti.Co.Za
P O Box 9872

Centurion

0046

0794981777

0126544557

0126542120

Price Waterhouse
Coopers Incorporated

Pierre Datton

Pierre.Dalton@Za.Pwc.Com
Private Bag X36
Sunninghill

2157

0117974000

0112094635
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Inkwenkwezi Future
Solutions (Pty) Ltd

Charnie-Lee Adams-
Kruger

charnie-lee@inkwenkwezi-

fs.co.za

Po Box 66716
Woodhill
0076

082 443
7761

0129984571

0867106938

Basani Consulting Cc

Mudzimba Ramagwede
Joe Makgobane

info@basaniconsulting.co.za
22 Hornbill Road
Meadowhusrt

Gauteng

0810382141/
0828876616

0114623698

0875757549

Esri South Africa (Pty) Ltd

Senzo Nkonyane

Snkonyane@Esri-Southafrica.Com
Po Box 652

Halfway House

1685

0112386300

0112386365

Tipp Focus Holdings (Pty)
Ltd

Jack Mazwi

Jack@Tippfocus.Co.Za
P.O. Box 914
Buccleuch

2066

0827828219

0118053447

0866715612

Praxis Computing (Pty)
Ltd

Yugasen Naidoo

Yugasen@Praxis.Co.Za
Postnet 198 Private Bag 30500
Houghton

2041

0114840900

0114840399

Deloitte Consulting (Pty)
Ltd

Nkululeko Oliphant

Noliphant@Deloitte.Co.Za
Po Box 11007

Hatfield

0028

0834888446

0123498291

Blue Oceans Information
Solutions (Pty) Ltd

Marcelle Blasl

Blasl@Global.Co.Za
P.O. Box 66069
Highveld

0828591507

0126651642

0866807717
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Centurion
0169

XUMA Technologies (Pty) | Nkosinathi Mkonza Bids@Xig.Co.Za 0114779168 0862601879
Ltd P.O. Box 1153
Jukskei Park
2153

Graviton It Systems And Cathy Shimmin cathy.shimmin@graviton.co.za 0825698250 0115750511 0865527605
Solutions (Pty) Ltd P.O. Box 67302
Bryanston
2021

Gijima Holdings (Pty) Ltd | Michelle Oosthuizen Michelle.Oosthuizen@Gijima.Com 0126755749 0126755400
Po Box 10629
Centurion
0046

I-Kno Knowledge Gerrit Hendrik Van Dyk | Gvandyk@I-Kno.Net 0873534194 0865054592
Solutions (Pty) Ltd P O Box 11608
Silverlake
0054

Aptronics (Pty) Ltd Gavin Morris Tenders@Aptronics.Co.Za 0836012464 0115770800 0113264921
Po Box 2732
Randburg
2125

Koba I.T Solutions (Pty) Johann Venter Johann.Venter@Kobait.Co.Za 0126575542 0126571967
Ltd P.O. Box 5687
The Reeds
0158

Knotion Consulting (Pty) Marius Snel Marius.Snel@Knotion.Net 0873102019 0866252113
Ltd Po Box 9442
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Weltevreden Park
1715
Vox Telecommunication James Smith Tenders@Voxtelecom.Co.Za 0118081000 0865827248
(Pty) Ltd T/A Vox P O Box 369
Telecom Rivonia
2128
Elcb Information Services | Mr Earl Bell Ebell@Elcb.Co.Za 0836598684 0438130603
(Pty) Ltd Postnet Suite 416
Private Bag X9063
East London
5200
Rangewave Consulting Christian Bowker Christian.Bowker@Rangewave.Co.Za 0115134080 0115133068
(Pty) Ltd P.O Box 70800
Bryanston
2021
Isigina Computer Mike Quinn Elston Mike.Elston@Isigina.Co.Za 0317649000 0317647237
Services (Pty) Ltd P.O. Box 487
Pinetown
3600
Dataworld (Pty) Ltd Gonasegran Govender | Speedy@Dataworld.Co.Za 0318331500 0313681108
P.O. Box 190
Mount Edgecombe
4300
Skhomo Technologies Vuyani Mawetu Matoti | Vmatoti@Skhomotech.Co.Za 0837167271 0110536076 0866960789
(Pty) Ltd 313 Rivonia Road
Rivonia
2196
Converged Infrastructure | Sirshem Moodley nsingh@convergedsolnsa.com 0110271110 0862670786

Solutions

smoodley@covergedsolnsa.com
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PO Box 4821
Cresta
2118

Dooling It Solutions Cc Kim Sheen Kim@Cdiplay.Co.Za 0538713132 0866123292
Po Box 1396
Chd
Kimberly
8300

Enabling I.C.T Solutions Prega Nagappen info@enablingictsolutions.co.za 0824916082 0152975733 0152977253
Cc prega@enablingictsolutions.co.za 0861000419
P.O. Box 3828 PO Box 66724
Polokwane Woodhill
0700 Pretoria

Afrocentric Projects & Luvo Gwiliza sales@afrocentricip.com 0720671020 015 291 1906 | 0865794753
Services (Pty) Ltd Office No: 09, 0791666929 0867160754
130 Marshal Chambers
Polokwane

Lumoka Start (Pty) Ltd Ntokozo Koba Info@Lumoka.Co.Za N/A 0437213111 0865222506
Po Box 1220
East London
5201

CA Computer Solutions Avinesh Lala avin@csiafrica.net 0837761234 0312629801 0865721212
International cc 15 aberfeldy road
Westville

3629

Ep Web ICT (Pty) Ltd Mr Thabo Nojoko Thabo@Hq.Epweb.Co.Za N/A 0415854000 0415825088
P.O. Box 786
Port Elizabeth
6000
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Inzuzu IT Consulting
(Pty) Ltd

Kurt Ewers

Kurt@Inzuzuit.Co.Za
72 6th Avenue
Newton Park

Port Elizabeth

6045

0846035850

0413656357

0413656935

Ecomm Technologies
(Pty) Ltd

Christy Chetty

Christy@ecommtech.co.za

PO Box 861
Westville
3630

0829024948

0315357178

0315357001

African Arete

Robert Milne

robm@africanarete.co.za
PO Box 436

Westville

3630

N/A

0312663831

031266380

Mhp Geospace (Pty) Ltd

Christopher Carter

carterc@mhpgeospace.co.za

PO Box 400
Westville
3630

0312669316

0312669366

Keerath Financial
Services cc

Prithoushine Govender

btk@xsinet.co.za
PO Box 26183
Isipingo Beach
4115

0319021190

0862310766

Adapt IT (Pty) Ltd

Kevin Dees

Dbn.sales@adaptit.co.za
PO Box 5207

Rydallvale

4019

0315147300

0315147494

Akha Unique Telecoms
(Pty) Ltd

Mdu Mkhonza

mdu@akha-unique.co.za
PO Box 401194

Redhill

4071

0313010600

0867218050
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GP Infotech Giriprasad Eedara giri@gpinfotech.com 0735316969 0318111164 0313687376
PO Box 37291
Overport
4067
Lilner Trading t/a IT Roma Singh admin@itrelated.co.za 0827883508 0866571528
Related (Pty) Ltd PO Box 149493
Eastend
4018
Madamu Technologies Khulekani Mncwabe Khule.mncwabe@madamugroup.co.z 0317054796 0317057596
(Pty) Ltd a
PO Box 32627
Mobeni
4060
CA Computer Solutions Avinesh Lala avin@csiafrica.net 0837761234 0312629801 0865721212
International cc
Thekwini Technologies cc | Yogani Govender t-tech@mweb.co.za 0828849587 0312666985 0866855573
PO Box 695
Westville
3630
Carlysle Human Capital Werner de Lange info@carlysle.co.za 083 409 1000 0861937637 0866186080
PO Box 25265
Gateway
4321
Egsibit Training and Jerome Shandu Egsibit.mweb.co.za 0317675118 0866729469
Development PO Box 301
Kloof
3640
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Izingcweti Consulting
Services

Sfiso Nxumalo

sfiso@izingcweti.co.za

5 Walnut road smart xchange
building

2" floor shanduka black umbrellllas
Durban

4001

0313273236

0867668768

Baraka Enterprise
Consulting (Pty) Ltd

Nasiera Royker

info@baraka.co.za
PO Box 178
Carlsward

Kyalami

1684

0113184104

0113181191

Baraka IT Solutions (Pty)
Ltd

Nasiera Royker

info@baraka.co.za
PO Box 178
Carlsward

Kyalami

1684

0113184104

0113181191

Coral Technologies

Cliff Court

cliff@coraltech.co.za
Postnet suit 96

P/B x26

Tokai

7966

0824508194

0217158910

0866722727

Keystroke Holdings (Pty)
Ltd

Siva Pillay / Vusi Nkosi

siva.pillay@keystrokeholdings.co.za
vusi.nkosi@keystrokeholdings.co.za

PO Box 158
Fourways North
Johannesburg
2086

0836340288
/ +27 84 306

1381

0114695191

0114695191
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Quantum Leap Consulting | Shapiq Daniels shafig@glconsulting.co.za 08225706074 0215525886 0215525835
PO Box 272
Melkbosstrand
7437

IT Naledi Solutions (Pty) Hashiem Bardien Hbardien@itnaledi.co.za 0826501302 0215311265 0215311285

Ltd

PO Box 13127
N1 City
7463

Information Culture
Entrepreneurs t/a ICE
Consulting cc

Ka James

accounts@iceconsulting.co.za
Postnet suit 99

P/B x12

Tokai

7966

082 415 5643

021 762 6258

086 298 0117

Global Softech Solutions
cc

Leela Ramesh
Yemineni

leela@softechsolutions.net
PO Box 13875

Laudium

Centurion

0037

0832558256

0112349160 /
0105908060

0112349130

Fullstream Enterprises
(Pty) Ltd

Andre February

Andre.february@fbsconsult.com
PO Box 1701

Gallo Manor

Johannesburg

2052

0832007958

0112588899

0862195736

Imagecare Technical
Services (Pty) Ltd

Kuben Reddy

kuben@imagecare.co.za
P.O Box 1321

Lonehill

Johannesburg

2062

0861422731

0866498818
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SITA

TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTS

SERVICE PROVIDERS CONTACT DETAILS AND POSTAL

ADRESSES

RFB 1183/2013

DATE: AUGUST 2020

Company

Contact Person

Email / Postal Address

Cell

Tel

Fax

African Ideas t/a Nirvesh
Sooful

Nirvesh Sooful

nirvesh@africanideas.co.za
PO Box 95

Observatory

Cape Town

7935

0849099284

0214838117

0866692479

Leboa IT Solutions (Pty)
Ltd

Dennis Corton / Trevor
Maritz

support@leboa.co.za
58 B King Edward Road
Willows

Bloemfontein

9301

0514472206

0514486215

Inzuzu IT Consulting
(Pty) Ltd

Kurt Ewers

kurt@inzuzuit.co.za
72 6% Avenue
Newton ark

Port Elizabeth

6045

0846035850

0413656357

0413656935

Ocule IT cc

Sanele Gcumisa

T/C Metro Computer Services
Office Suite 3

Rampie Smit building

41 Hans Van Rensburg Street
Polokwane, 0700

Tel: 015 291 5546

320 Pixel, Officer # 24 JK,
24% floor, 320 West Street
Durban, 4001

084 689 9442

015 291 5546
/ 031 837

4663

086 660 4378
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DLK Group (Pty) Ltd Leon Hendricks leon.hendricks@dlkgroup.com 0824113913 | 0215319403 0215315199
P O Box 38700
Pinelands
7430

Torque Technical Gerson Ndou gerson.ndou@torque-it.com 011 602 9000 086 631 5540
Computer Training (Pty) faaiga.sallie@torque-it.com 011 602 9029
Ltd t/a Torque IT PO Box 3149
Rivonia
2128

Mits Institute (Pty) Ltd Robert Hill robert.hill@mitsconsulting.com 0877253205 0865592009
PO Box 23
Bassonia
2061

DI Info Systems (Pty) Ltd | Qiniso Mazubane giniso@ndizais.co.za 031 307 1988 | 086 298 2180
Vv info@di-info.co.za
P.O Box 74262
Rochdale Park
Durban

4034
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